Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox G-Muffe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente HNBR
Modell 0215

Artikel 487 027

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

58bc83458b7f58bcf8ca9f91b699dd50ce583ecs

54
12 mm
93 mm
259 g
828,8 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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